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President 
Michael Ma, CFP®, CHFC 
Parallel Advisors, LLC 
San Francisco     
michael@paralleladvisors.com 
(415) 728-9186 
 
President-Elect    
Tom Zachystal, CFA, CFP® 
IAM 
Menlo Park 
tomzachystal@iamadvisors.com 
(415) 358-0138 
 
Chairman/Past President  
Cynthia Flannigan, CFP® 
Evercore Wealth Management 
San Francisco 
Cynthia_flannigan@yahoo.com 
(415) 288-3013 
 
Secretary   
Holly Galbrecht, CFP® 
Wetherby Asset Management 
San Francisco 
hollyg@wetherby.com 
(415) 399-9159 
 
Treasurer 
Kian Nobari, CIMA, MBA, MSFP, RLP  
Integrous Financial 
San Rafael 
knobari@integrousfinancial.com 
(415) 200-0910 
 
Co-Director of Programs  
Joseph Kuo, MBA 
Griffin Black, Inc. 
Fremont 
kuojoseph@hotmail.com 
(650) 368-5785 
 
Co-Director of Programs 
Kate Wilusz, CRPC®, CFP® 
Wilusz and Associates / Ameriprise Financial 
Services 
San Francisco 
kmwcfp@yahoo.com  
(415) 623-2455 

Director of Career Development 
S. Nasira Iqbal, CFP® 
San Francisco 
syeda_nasira@comcast.net 
(415) 819-2224 
 
Director of Membership   
Kara Paik, JD 
Stonecrest Managers 
San Jose 
kpaik@stonecrest.net 
(415) 840-6815 
 
Director of Pro Bono   
Chris Remedios, CFP®  
Remedios Financial Planning 
San Francisco 
chris@remediosfinancialplanning.com 
(415) 579-1521 
 
Director of PR & Marketing Communications 
Lauren Grove, CFP® 
Yeske Buie 
San Francisco 
laureng@yebu.com 
(415) 956-9686 
 
Director of Corporate Sponsors 
Christina Gray 
Stonecrest Managers  
San Jose 
cgray@stonecrest.net  
(408) 557-0700 ext. 302 
 
Co-Director of External Relations 
Annette Brinton, CPA, CFP® 
Waypoint Wealth Partners 
San Francisco 
annette@waypointwp.com 
(877) 768-4802 
 
Co-Director of External Relations 
Daniel Lee, CFA, CFP® 
B|O|S 
San Francisco 
daniel.lee@bosinvest.com 
(415) 781-8535 
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Director of Career Development 
S. Nasira Iqbal, CFP® 
Mercer Advisors 
San Francisco 
syeda_nasira@comcast.net 
(415) 813-2857 
 
Co-Director of NexGen 
Russell Kroeger, CFP® 
Yeske Buie 
San Francisco 
rgkroeger13@gmail.com 
(415) 956-9686 
 
Co-Director of NexGen 
Sophie Lee, CFP®  
Cypress Wealth Advisors 
San Francisco 
slee@cypresswealth.com 
(415) 489-2083 
 
Director-at-Large 
Karen R. Blodgett, MBA, CFP® 
Aspiriant 
San Francisco 
kblodgett@aspiriant.com 
(415) 371-7870 
 
Representative of FPA of CA 
Talia Pierluissi, CDFA, CFP® 
Stanford Investment Group 
Mountain View 
talia@sigadv.com 
(650) 941-1717 ext. 122 
 
Executive Director 
Holly Wilkerson 
Sacramento 
info@fpasf.org 
(877) 260-3218 
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